
Mrs.A.ANITHA

Assistant Professor,

Department of Physics,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Nonlinear Dynamics 2006M.Phil Bharathidasan

1994M.Sc Physics Bishop Hebercollege

1992B.Sc., Sri Saradha Niketan College For 

Women,Karur

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

3001373

Details

october 2016

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

PGDCA Bishop Heber College May, 2000 1999-2000

Refresher course in physical sciences JNU ,New Delhi November,2019 17, Nov to 31st Nov

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE BISHOP HEBER 

COLLEGE

Trichirappalli

Asst.Professor 23-01-1995 till date

Teaching / Research Experience

22 years 19 years 2 yearsU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:57:24PM10/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

10

2

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:57:24PM10/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        10

 National level Refresher on "17 th refresher in physical sciences" sponsored by UGC organized 

by JNU at New Delhi during 18/11/2019 to 30/11/2019.

1.

 International level Conference on "ICANEH_2019" sponsored by BHC organized by BHC at  during 

04/02/2019 to 06/02/2019.

2.

 -1 level -1 on "fac.enri.program" sponsored by  organized by  at  during 19/11/2018 to 20/03/2019.3.

 National level Workshop on "Faculty Improvement Programme on Experimental Physics" 

sponsored by Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) organized by Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) 

at Tiruchirappalli during 12/02/2018 to 13/02/2018.

4.

 International level Conference on "International conference on Materials Physics" sponsored by 

UGC organized by Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) at Tiruchirappalli during 29/01/2018 to 

29/01/2018.

5.

 National level Workshop on "Workshop on Examination Reforms and Evaluation" sponsored by 

AVNI Energy Solutions, Bangalore organized by Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, 

Trichy at Trichy during 18/03/2011 to 01/01/1900.

6.

 University level Seminar on "Seminar on Recent Advances in Spectroscopic techniques" 

sponsored by Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, Trichy organized by Department of 

Physics, Bishop Heber College, Trichy at Trichy during 07/09/2010 to 01/01/1900.

7.

 National level Conference on "National Conference on Nano materials" sponsored by Bishop 

Heber College organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 14/03/2008 to 01/01/1900.

8.

Signature of Staff

(A.ANITHA)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:57:24PM10/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

