## Mrs.A.ANITHA

Assistant Professor, Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail:

Phone:

Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Phil	Nonlinear Dynamics	Bharathidasan	2006
M.Sc Physics		Bishop Hebercollege	1994
B.Sc.,		Sri Saradha Niketan College For Women,Karur	1992

Cleared NET / SET : SET	<b>Details</b> 3001373		Year of Passing october 2016	
Additional Qualification				
		7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

	The state of the s		
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
PGDCA	Bishop Heber College	May, 2000	1999-2000
Refresher course in physical sciences	INIT New Delhi	November 2019	17 Nov to 31st Nov

## **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	Asst.Professor	23-01-1995	till date
	Trichirappalli	YUS T		

Teaching / Research	ch Experienc	ce				
U.G.: 22 years	P.G. :	19 years	M.Phil.	2 years	Ph.D.	

## **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	10	
2.	Research Papers Presented	2	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books	0	
5.	Books Published / Edited	0	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised		
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Act <mark>ivities Undertaken</mark>	0	
13.	Professional Membership  M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

- 10
- 1. National level Refresher on "17 th refresher in physical sciences" sponsored by UGC organized by JNU at New Delhi during 18/11/2019 to 30/11/2019.
- International level Conference on "ICANEH\_2019" sponsored by BHC organized by BHC at during 04/02/2019 to 06/02/2019.
- 3. -1 level -1 on "fac.enri.program" sponsored by organized by at during 19/11/2018 to 20/03/2019.
- 4. National level Workshop on "Faculty Improvement Programme on Experimental Physics" sponsored by Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) organized by Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) at Tiruchirappalli during 12/02/2018 to 13/02/2018.
- International level Conference on "International conference on Materials Physics" sponsored by UGC organized by Bishop Heber College(Autonomous) at Tiruchirappalli during 29/01/2018 to 29/01/2018.
- 6. National level Workshop on "Workshop on Examination Reforms and Evaluation" sponsored by AVNI Energy Solutions, Bangalore organized by Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, Trichy at Trichy during 18/03/2011 to 01/01/1900.
- 7. University level Seminar on "Seminar on Recent Advances in Spectroscopic techniques" sponsored by Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, Trichy organized by Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, Trichy at Trichy during 07/09/2010 to 01/01/1900.
- 8. National level Conference on "National Conference on Nano materials" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 14/03/2008 to 01/01/1900.

